
TSV1847 Weißenhorn (IllerDonau)
ReckSprungSeitpferd BarrenRingeBoden

1 117,900. PlatzW 1 - Jg. 89+älter

Endwert EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert
B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note
A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note

41,350

72
TSV 1847 Weißenhorn

1IW Auerhammer Bernd

      

 

6,300 7,550 6,400 7,5007,200 6,400

8,000 8,000 7,000 8,000 8,000 9,000
-1,700 -0,800 -0,600 -0,450 -1,600 -1,500

40,700

74
TSV 1847 Weißenhorn

2IW Miller Bernhard

      

 

6,900 7,450 6,550 6,0507,250 6,500

8,000 8,000 7,000 8,000 7,000 7,000
-1,100 -0,750 -0,500 -0,550 -0,450 -0,950

30,050

81
TSV 1847 Weißenhorn

6IW Schmidt Jan-Oliver

      

 

5,800 6,400 5,1506,350 6,350

8,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000
-2,200 -0,650 -0,650 -0,600 -1,850

12,000

67
TSV 1847 Weißenhorn

9IW Bodenmüller Klaus

*      

 

5,8006,200

7,000 7,000
-0,800 -1,200

73
TSV 1847 Weißenhorn

10IW Bestle Jürgen

      

 

19,000 27,000 19,250 21,400 18,100 19,350

SC Vöhringen (Iller-Donau)
ReckSprungSeitpferd BarrenRingeBoden

2 112,750. PlatzW 1 - Jg. 89+älter

Endwert EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert
B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note
A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note

38,150

74
SC Vöhringen

3IW Schad Norbert

      

 

6,000 7,450 5,400 5,8007,000 6,500

8,000 8,000 7,000 8,000 7,000 8,000
-2,000 -1,000 -0,500 -0,550 -1,600 -2,200

33,200

92
SC Vöhringen

4IW Elsner Patrick

* *  * * 

 

5,500 6,150 4,450 5,1006,150 5,850

8,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000
-2,500 -0,850 -1,150 -0,850 -2,550 -1,900

33,150

81
SC Vöhringen

5IW Dopfer Michael

      

 

5,100 6,500 6,5007,800 7,250

7,000 9,000 8,000 7,000 7,000
-1,900 -1,200 -0,750 -0,500 -0,500

29,800

89
SC Vöhringen

7IW Nunik Aaron

      

 

6,050 5,450 6,0006,350 5,950

8,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000
-1,650 -1,050 -0,950 -1,550 -1,000

20,250

90
SC Vöhringen

8IW Seidler Oliver

* *  *  *

 

3,800 4,8506,300 5,300

7,000 7,000 6,000 7,000
-3,200 -0,700 -0,700 -2,150

20,400 33,600 30,850 19,650 26,650 23,400
+++ Ende der Klasse W 1 - Jg. 89+älter +++

Mannschaftsauswertung 10.11.2007
Seite 1

Landesliga II "Gerätturnen im Verein"
Turngau Augsburg - SH

7/



TV Mering (Augsburg)
ReckSprungSeitpferd BarrenRingeBoden

1 143,550. PlatzW 2 - Jg. 90-93

Endwert EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert
B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note
A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note

41,450

90
TV Mering

1IW Ringenberger Matthias

      

 

7,200 8,050 5,800 6,2007,150 7,050

8,000 8,000 8,000 9,000 7,000 7,000
-0,800 -0,850 -0,950 -0,950 -1,200 -0,800

38,300

92
TV Mering

4IW Müller Michael

      

 

5,400 7,500 5,000 6,0007,350 7,050

7,000 8,000 8,000 9,000 7,000 7,000
-1,600 -0,650 -0,950 -1,500 -2,000 -1,000

31,350

92
TV Mering

12IW Korn Simon

     *

 

4,800 5,900 4,500 5,0506,100 5,000

6,000 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000 6,000
-1,200 -0,900 -1,000 -1,100 -1,500 -0,950

30,900

92
TV Mering

13IW Widmann Stefan

* *  *   

 

5,100 5,750 3,300 5,8006,100 4,850

6,000 7,000 6,000 7,000 7,000 7,000
-0,900 -0,900 -1,150 -1,250 -3,700 -1,200

30,750

92
TV Mering

14IW Müller Tobias

  *  * 

 

5,100 5,150 4,300 5,0006,350 4,850

6,000 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000 7,000
-0,900 -0,650 -1,150 -1,850 -1,700 -2,000

26,000

92
TV Mering

19IW Berschneider Martin

* * * * **

 

3,900 4,800 3,000 3,7005,800 4,800

6,000 7,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 5,000
-2,100 -1,200 -1,200 -1,200 -3,000 -1,300

31,500 38,850 33,600 37,150 25,900 31,750

TSV Leitershofen (Augsburg)
ReckSprungSeitpferd BarrenRingeBoden

2 141,150. PlatzW 2 - Jg. 90-93

Endwert EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert
B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note
A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note

39,350

93
TSV Leitershofen

3IW Moser Konstantin

      

 

6,900 5,850 7,200 5,5507,350 6,500

9,000 8,000 8,000 7,000 9,000 7,000
-2,100 -0,650 -1,500 -1,150 -1,800 -1,450

36,800

93
TSV Leitershofen

5IW Dang Hoang-Anh

      

 

6,100 6,250 5,950 5,8506,150 6,500

8,000 8,000 8,000 7,000 7,000 7,000
-1,900 -1,850 -1,500 -0,750 -1,050 -1,150

32,650

91
TSV Leitershofen

7IW Radloff Florian

      

 

5,200 5,100 4,550 5,1006,850 5,850

8,000 8,000 8,000 7,000 7,000 7,000
-2,800 -1,150 -2,150 -1,900 -2,450 -1,900

32,350

90
TSV Leitershofen

9IW Scherle Florian

      

 

4,400 5,600 5,100 5,0007,050 5,200

6,000 8,000 6,000 7,000 7,000 7,000
-1,600 -0,950 -0,800 -1,400 -1,900 -2,000

90
TSV Leitershofen

22IW Dang Tuan

      

 

22,600 27,400 24,050 22,800 22,800 21,500
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TSV Wertingen (Oberdonau)
ReckSprungSeitpferd BarrenRingeBoden

3 140,300. PlatzW 2 - Jg. 90-93

Endwert EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert
B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note
A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note

40,550

90
TSV Wertingen

2IW Ristagno Manuel

      

 

7,000 7,100 6,500 6,1506,300 7,500

8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 7,000 7,000
-1,000 -1,700 -0,500 -0,900 -0,500 -0,850

33,250

93
TSV Wertingen

6IW Gnahm Markus

      

 

4,900 6,300 4,800 5,6005,850 5,800

7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 6,000 7,000
-2,100 -1,150 -1,200 -0,700 -1,200 -1,400

32,450

93
TSV Wertingen

8IW Kotter Dennis

 *   * 

 

5,400 6,150 4,850 5,0006,100 4,950

7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 6,000 7,000
-1,600 -0,900 -2,050 -0,850 -1,150 -2,000

32,150

92
TSV Wertingen

10IW Rauch Johannes

* *  *   

 

4,700 6,450 4,750 5,2005,600 5,450

7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 6,000 7,000
-2,300 -1,400 -1,550 -0,550 -1,250 -1,800

31,800

93
TSV Wertingen

11IW Bach Marvin

  *   *

 

4,300 5,350 5,050 5,3506,050 5,700

6,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 6,000 7,000
-1,700 -0,950 -1,300 -1,650 -0,950 -1,650

29,150

93
TSV Wertingen

17IW Wagner David

*  * * **

 

4,600 5,150 4,500 3,8005,600 5,500

6,000 7,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000
-1,400 -1,400 -0,500 -0,850 -1,500 -2,200

30,900 35,500 34,900 36,500 30,450 31,100

TV Gundelfingen (Oberdonau)
ReckSprungSeitpferd BarrenRingeBoden

4 102,500. PlatzW 2 - Jg. 90-93

Endwert EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert
B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note
A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note

29,900

95
TV Gundelfingen

15IW Eisenhofer Christopher

      

 

4,200 5,500 4,450 5,2005,400 5,150

6,000 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000 7,000
-1,800 -1,600 -0,850 -1,500 -1,550 -1,800

29,450

93
TV Gundelfingen

16IW Kling Mario

      

 

4,400 5,500 5,000 4,6505,700 4,200

6,000 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000 7,000
-1,600 -1,300 -1,800 -1,500 -1,000 -2,350

27,000

96
TV Gundelfingen

18IW Seifried Maximilian

* * * * **

*

3,500 4,800 4,050 4,4505,550 4,650

5,000 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000 6,000
-1,500 -1,450 -1,350 -2,200 -1,950 -1,550

24,550

93
TV Gundelfingen

20IW Gallenmüller Dennis

      

 

4,300 5,400 3,7506,150 4,950

6,000 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
-1,700 -0,850 -1,050 -1,600 -2,250

18,600

93
TV Gundelfingen

21IW Rothbauer Fabian

      

 

3,200 2,550 2,150 2,7005,300 2,700

6,000 7,000 6,000 6,000 5,000 5,000
-2,800 -1,700 -3,300 -3,450 -2,850 -2,300

19,600 28,100 21,650 23,750 19,400 17,000
+++ Ende der Klasse W 2 - Jg. 90-93 +++
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KTV Ries (Oberdonau)
ReckSprungSeitpferd BarrenRingeBoden

1 135,950. PlatzW 3 - Jg. 94-95

Endwert EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert
B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note
A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note

35,400

94
KTV Ries

2IW Wolf Jonas

  *    

 

5,600 5,550 6,400 5,9506,450 5,450

7,000 7,000 6,000 7,000 7,000 7,000
-1,400 -0,550 -0,550 -1,450 -0,600 -1,050

33,000

95
KTV Ries

4IW Weuthen Felix

*      

 

5,900 6,000 5,150 4,7006,100 5,150

7,000 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000 6,000
-1,100 -0,900 -0,850 -1,000 -0,850 -1,300

31,900

94
KTV Ries

6IW Bauer Fabian

     *

 

4,600 5,800 4,500 4,4007,250 5,350

7,000 8,000 6,000 7,000 6,000 6,000
-2,400 -0,750 -0,650 -1,200 -1,500 -1,600

31,800

95
KTV Ries

7IW Mack Sam

* * * * **

*

5,200 5,900 4,100 4,9006,350 5,350

7,000 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000 7,000
-1,800 -0,650 -0,650 -1,100 -1,900 -2,100

31,550

94
KTV Ries

8IW Hofer Alexander

 *  * * 

 

6,400 6,300 3,600 4,0506,350 4,850

8,000 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000 5,000
-1,600 -0,650 -1,150 -0,700 -2,400 -0,950

31,450

94
KTV Ries

9IW Hubel Christian

*  *   *

 

4,700 5,650 4,050 5,5506,300 5,200

7,000 7,000 6,000 7,000 7,000 7,000
-2,300 -0,700 -0,800 -1,350 -2,950 -1,450

31,200

95
KTV Ries

10IW Milde Felix

 *  * * 

 

5,900 5,800 4,000 4,0506,350 5,100

8,000 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000 5,000
-2,100 -0,650 -0,900 -1,200 -2,000 -0,950

38,300 45,150 36,450 41,000 31,800 33,600

TSV Leitershofen (Augsburg)
ReckSprungSeitpferd BarrenRingeBoden

2 128,950. PlatzW 3 - Jg. 94-95

Endwert EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert
B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note
A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note

35,500

95
TSV Leitershofen

1IW Müller Johannes

      

 

6,100 5,250 5,250 5,7006,750 6,450

8,000 8,000 8,000 7,000 6,000 7,000
-1,900 -1,250 -1,550 -1,750 -0,750 -1,300

33,450

98
TSV Leitershofen

3IW Kerler Philipp

* * * * **

*

5,100 5,350 4,900 5,4006,150 6,550

6,000 7,000 8,000 7,000 6,000 7,000
-0,900 -0,850 -1,450 -1,650 -1,100 -1,600

32,400

95
TSV Leitershofen

5IW Fuchs Benedikt

      

 

5,100 4,400 5,200 4,9506,400 6,350

6,000 7,000 8,000 7,000 6,000 7,000
-0,900 -0,600 -1,650 -2,600 -0,800 -2,050

30,800

94
TSV Leitershofen

11IW Schuster Dennis

      

 

5,400 5,450 4,600 4,7006,050 4,600

8,000 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000 6,000
-2,600 -0,950 -1,400 -1,550 -1,400 -1,300

30,250

95
TSV Leitershofen

12IW Feil Jonas

      

 

4,900 5,000 4,500 4,8505,600 5,400

6,000 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000 6,000
-1,100 -1,400 -0,600 -2,000 -1,500 -1,150

26,600 30,950 29,350 25,450 24,450 25,600
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TSV Wittislingen (Oberdonau)
ReckSprungSeitpferd BarrenRingeBoden

3 105,050. PlatzW 3 - Jg. 94-95

Endwert EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert
B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note
A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note

28,500

96
TSV Wittislingen

13IW Haggenmüller Felix

      

 

5,000 3,200 4,550 4,4505,750 5,550

6,000 7,000 6,000 5,000 6,000 7,000
-1,000 -1,250 -0,450 -1,800 -1,450 -2,550

26,450

96
TSV Wittislingen

18IW Erdle Marc

      

 

4,200 3,450 3,400 4,4005,950 5,050

6,000 7,000 6,000 5,000 5,000 7,000
-1,800 -1,050 -0,950 -1,550 -1,600 -2,600

25,200

95
TSV Wittislingen

19IW Menacher Andreas

     *

 

3,300 2,750 3,900 4,5505,450 5,250

5,000 6,000 6,000 5,000 5,000 6,000
-1,700 -0,550 -0,750 -2,250 -1,100 -1,450

24,250

95
TSV Wittislingen

22IW Behringer Florian

   *   

 

4,000 2,950 2,550 3,7505,800 5,200

5,000 7,000 6,000 5,000 5,000 6,000
-1,000 -1,200 -0,800 -2,050 -2,450 -2,250

21,800

97
TSV Wittislingen

25IW Fritz Samuel

* * *  * 

 

3,500 2,150 3,000 3,0005,400 4,750

5,000 6,000 6,000 3,000 5,000 5,000
-1,500 -0,600 -1,250 -0,850 -2,000 -2,000

94
TSV Wittislingen

27IW Kempter Peter

      

 

20,000 28,350 25,800 14,500 17,400 20,150

TSV1847 Weißenhorn (IllerDonau)
ReckSprungSeitpferd BarrenRingeBoden

4 104,500. PlatzW 3 - Jg. 94-95

Endwert EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert
B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note
A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note

28,500

97
TSV 1847 Weißenhorn

13IW Eustacchio Marcello

      

 

5,100 4,250 4,600 3,4506,000 5,100

7,000 7,000 6,000 5,000 6,000 5,000
-1,900 -1,000 -0,900 -0,750 -1,400 -1,550

27,750

96
TSV 1847 Weißenhorn

16IW Massler Philip

      

 

4,300 4,250 4,200 4,2505,850 4,900

7,000 7,000 6,000 5,000 6,000 5,000
-2,700 -1,150 -1,100 -0,750 -1,800 -0,750

24,450

94
TSV 1847 Weißenhorn

20IW Massler Jan

      

 

4,300 4,150 3,050 3,6005,450 3,900

6,000 7,000 6,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
-1,700 -1,550 -2,100 -0,850 -1,950 -1,400

23,800

95
TSV 1847 Weißenhorn

23IW Lissona Luca

      

 

4,500 3,750 2,750 2,7005,350 4,750

6,000 7,000 6,000 5,000 5,000 4,000
-1,500 -1,650 -1,250 -1,250 -2,250 -1,300

95
TSV 1847 Weißenhorn

27IW Schmidt Dominik

      

 

18,200 22,650 18,650 16,400 14,600 14,000
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SC Vöhringen (Iller-Donau)
ReckSprungSeitpferd BarrenRingeBoden

5 94,150. PlatzW 3 - Jg. 94-95

Endwert EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert
B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note
A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note

27,800

94
SC Vöhringen

15IW Gessel Alexander

      

 

4,300 4,550 3,300 4,8005,450 5,400

6,000 6,000 6,000 5,000 6,000 7,000
-1,700 -0,550 -0,600 -0,450 -2,700 -2,200

26,800

95
SC Vöhringen

17IW Schiedel Steffen

      

 

4,500 4,450 3,750 3,4505,400 5,250

6,000 6,000 6,000 5,000 5,000 4,000
-1,500 -0,600 -0,750 -0,550 -1,250 -0,550

24,450

99
SC Vöhringen

20IW Wiker Manuel

* * * * **

*

4,300 3,850 3,100 3,0505,450 4,700

6,000 6,000 6,000 5,000 5,000 4,000
-1,700 -0,550 -1,300 -1,150 -1,900 -0,950

22,600

97
SC Vöhringen

24IW Wiker Marco

      

 

3,700 3,750 2,650 2,9505,450 4,100

5,000 6,000 6,000 5,000 5,000 4,000
-1,300 -0,550 -1,900 -1,250 -2,350 -1,050

16,950

96
SC Vöhringen

26IW Haus Fabian

      

 

3,400 3,550 2,300 2,4005,300

5,000 6,000 5,000 4,000 3,000
-1,600 -0,700 -1,450 -1,700 -0,600

20,200 27,050 19,450 20,150 15,100 16,650
+++ Ende der Klasse W 3 - Jg. 94-95 +++
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TSV Buttenwiesen (Oberdonau)
ReckSprungSeitpferd BarrenRingeBoden

1 102,550. PlatzW 4 - Jg. 96-97

Endwert EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert
B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note
A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note

27,200

97
TSV Buttenwiesen

1IW Ziegler Philipp

      

 

4,900 4,350 4,400 3,7005,700 4,150

7,000 7,000 6,000 7,000 5,000 5,000
-2,100 -1,300 -1,850 -2,650 -0,600 -1,300

27,150

96
TSV Buttenwiesen

2IW Schmidt Fabian

      

 

4,500 4,600 4,000 3,5006,150 4,400

6,000 7,000 6,000 7,000 5,000 5,000
-1,500 -0,850 -1,600 -2,400 -1,000 -1,500

23,550

97
TSV Buttenwiesen

3IW Miller Jonas

   *   

 

4,000 3,600 3,000 3,3505,550 4,050

6,000 7,000 6,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
-2,000 -1,450 -1,950 -1,400 -2,000 -1,650

23,000

96
TSV Buttenwiesen

4IW Häußler Simon

 *   * 

 

4,600 3,400 3,200 2,5005,300 4,000

6,000 7,000 6,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
-1,400 -1,700 -2,000 -1,600 -1,800 -2,500

22,500

97
TSV Buttenwiesen

6IW Kopriva Johannes

*  *   *

 

3,400 3,050 3,600 3,2504,900 4,300

6,000 7,000 6,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
-2,600 -2,100 -1,700 -1,950 -1,400 -1,750

16,450

97
TSV Buttenwiesen

11IW Pirzl Kenneth

* * * * **

 

3,000 3,150 2,250 2,0005,050 1,000

5,000 6,000 5,000 4,000 4,000 3,000
-2,000 -0,950 -4,000 -0,850 -1,750 -1,000

24,400 32,650 21,900 22,150 20,450 18,300

TSV1847 Weißenhorn (IllerDonau)
ReckSprungSeitpferd BarrenRingeBoden

2 86,550. PlatzW 4 - Jg. 96-97

Endwert EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert
B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note B-Note
A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note A-Note

22,850

98
TSV 1847 Weißenhorn

5IW Thoma Ludwig

      

 

3,900 3,000 3,100 2,8505,400 4,600

5,000 6,000 6,000 5,000 4,000 4,000
-1,100 -0,600 -1,400 -2,000 -0,900 -1,150

21,500

96
TSV 1847 Weißenhorn

7IW Sauter Niklas

      

 

3,700 3,100 2,950 2,9005,150 3,700

5,000 6,000 6,000 5,000 5,000 4,000
-1,300 -0,850 -2,300 -1,900 -2,050 -1,100

20,850

99
TSV 1847 Weißenhorn

8IW Lissona Fabio

  *    

 

4,300 2,500 2,500 2,8505,150 3,550

6,000 6,000 6,000 5,000 4,000 4,000
-1,700 -0,850 -2,450 -2,500 -1,500 -1,150

20,400

98
TSV 1847 Weißenhorn

9IW Raab Henri

*    * 

 

4,000 3,150 2,700 2,6004,950 3,000

6,000 6,000 6,000 5,000 4,000 4,000
-2,000 -1,050 -3,000 -1,850 -1,300 -1,400

18,400

97
TSV 1847 Weißenhorn

10IW Gropp Christopher

 *  *  *

 

2,600 2,850 2,050 3,0505,100 2,750

5,000 6,000 6,000 5,000 4,000 4,000
-2,400 -0,900 -3,250 -2,150 -1,950 -0,950

18,500 25,750 17,600 14,600 13,300 14,250
+++ Ende der Klasse W 4 - Jg. 96-97 +++
+++ Ende +++
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